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        Einzelwertung  Schüler                   Kn  Lg  St  Erg  Finale Ringe 

 

  1.Janina Blumenstetter  Onstmettingen           96  95  90 /281   94.8  375.8 

                               9.9/ 7.9/10.1/ 9.6/ 8.1/10.8/10.7/ 9.5/ 9.0/ 9.2 

  2.Patrick Groffner      Engstlatt               92  97  88 /277   94.5  371.5 

                              10.6/10.4/10.5/ 9.2/ 9.7/ 9.1/ 8.2/ 9.1/ 9.0/ 8.7 

  3.Anna Dieringer        Rangendingen            87  92  90 /269   86.8  355.8 

                               9.5/ 6.7/10.0/10.1/10.6/ 6.5/ 6.4/ 8.5/10.3/ 8.2 

  4.Corinna Schanz        Roßwangen               87  90  80 /257   92.4  349.4 

                               8.8/ 9.4/ 8.0/ 8.5/ 9.9/ 7.1/10.0/ 9.7/10.5/10.5 

  5.Simon Fecker          Bisingen                65  81  61              207   

  6.Julian Beuter         Bisingen                76  93  35              204   

 

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Jugend                    Kn  Lg  St  Erg  Finale Ringe 

 

  1.Alina Bartz           Bisingen                96  99  94 /289   98.3  387.3 

                              10.0/10.2/ 9.9/10.8/ 9.4/10.2/ 9.8/ 9.9/ 9.1/ 9.0 

  2.Marco Schanz          Roßwangen               98  98  92 /288   94.8  382.8 

                              10.3/ 9.2/ 7.7/ 9.6/ 8.4/ 9.8/ 8.8/ 9.9/10.3/10.8 

  3.Madeleine Schmid      Engstlatt               96  98  96 /290   91.8  381.8 

                               9.4/ 9.4/ 7.9/10.2/ 9.3/ 9.8/ 7.7/10.5/ 8.5/ 9.1 

  4.Anne Kohler           Rangendingen            94  99  95 /288   92.9  380.9 

                               9.8/ 9.0/ 9.3/ 8.8/10.0/ 9.8/ 9.2/ 9.3/ 9.0/ 8.7 

  5.Sofia Dieringer       Rangendingen            92  97  96              285   

  6.Marc Theumer          Truchtelfingen          94  94  90              278   

  7.Ronny Tausch          Onstmettingen           96  93  88              277   

  8.Fabian Mayer          Zimmern                 89  97  85              271   

  9.Andre Schiemann       Engstlatt               84  99  87              270   

 10.Florian Winkler       Bisingen                89  95  83              267   

 11.Andre Haug            Engstlatt               86  97  82              265   

 12.Marius Pflumm         Zimmern                 92  93  76              261   

 13.Nico Berner           Zimmern                 87  92  78              257   

 14.Kevin Loock           Bisingen                78  96  81              255   

 15.Manuel Ehrnsperger    Zimmern                 82  97  58              237   

 

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Liegend                   Kn  Lg  St  Erg  Finale Ringe 

 

  1.Lucas Schmid          Rangendingen            96  96  90              282   

  2.Simon Fecker          Bisingen                91  91  92              274   

  3.Vincent Pflumm        Rangendingen            89  84  88              261   

  4.Julian Beuter         Bisingen                85  73  91              249   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

       Mannschaften  Jugend 

  

  1.Rangendingen 1                                     842 Ringe                

           Anne Kohler             288                                          

           Sofia Dieringer         285                                          

           Anna Dieringer          269                                          

  

  2.Engstlatt 1                                        837 Ringe                

           Madeleine Schmid        290                                          

           Patrick Groffner        277                                          

           Andre Schiemann         270                                          

  

  3.Bisingen 1                                         811 Ringe                

           Alina Bartz             289                                          

           Florian Winkler         267                                          

           Kevin Loock             255                                          

  

  4.Zimmern 1                                          789 Ringe                

           Fabian Mayer            271                                          

           Marius Pflumm           261                                          

           Nico Berner             257                                          


